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A-Klasse

1. Schiesstag

0
Griesbach Il
A.H. Fuchsmihl VI
Mitterteich Il

2. Schiesstag
Tirschenreuth lll
Groschlattengrin 1l
GroRensees Il
A.H. Fuchsmihl vV

3. Schiesstag

0
Griesbach Il
A.H. Fuchsmihl VI
Mitterteich Il

4. Schiesstag
Tirschenreuth lll
Groschlattengrin 1l
GroRRensees Il
A.H. Fuchsmihl vV

5. Schiesstag
Tirschenreuth lll
GroRRensees Il

0
A.H. Fuchsmihl VI

6. Schiesstag
Groschlattengrin 1l
A.H. Fuchsmihl V
Griesbach I
Mitterteich Il

7. Schiesstag
A.H. Fuchsmihl vV
Tirschenreuth llI
Griesbach Il

0

A.H. Fuchsmuhl VI
Mitterteich 1l
Groschlattengrin Il
Grol3ensees |l
A.H. Fuchsmihl V
Tirschenreuth Il
Griesbach I

0

Tirschenreuth lll
Groschlattengriin Il
GroRRensees Il
A.H. Fuchsmihl vV

Griesbach Il
A.H. Fuchsmiihl VI
Mitterteich Il

0

GroRRensees Il
A.H. Fuchsmiihl V
Tirschenreuth lll
Groschlattengrin 1l

Mitterteich II

Griesbach Il
A.H. Fuchsmihl VI

Groschlattengriin Il
A.H. Fuchsmihl V

Griesbach Il
Mitterteich II

GroRRensees Il

Tirschenreuth lll

A.H. Fuchsmihl VI
0

Groschlattengriin Il
GroRRensees Il
Mitterteich I

A.H. Fuchsmihl VI

1378
1455
1447

1409
1415
1432

1318
1476
1422

1415
1429
1435
1402
1410
1456
1436

1430
1389

1417

1413
1432
0

Punkte

1425
1425
1407

1368
1430
1434

1383
1410
1428

1428

1409

1418

1422

1409

1414

1380

1402
1434

1470
1449
1447

0

(G216) NN

8. Schiesstag

Tirschenreuth lll
Groschiagtin Il
GroRenBees

A.H. Fuchghi vV

9. Schiesstag

Griesbach I
AFuchsmuhl VI
Mitterteich Il

0

10. Schiesstag

GroRRensees Il
A.H. Fuchsirith
Tirsaneuth 1l
Grosdtdagrun Il

11. Schiesstag

Mittertéid|
0
Griesbach Il
A.H. senihl VI

12. Schiesstag

Gidattengrin 11

A.H. Fuchdrivii
Griesbach Il
Mittertdid|

13. Schiesstag

GroRensee
Tirschaurth 1
A.H. Fuch$wul

0

14. Schiesstag

Grdattengrun Il
GrolRenkees
Mitterteich Il

A.H. Fuchsmihl VI

17499
17374
17304
17108
17025
16868
16577

Ringe

0
Griesbach Il
A.H. Fuchsmihl VI
Mitterteich Il

Tirschenreuth llI
Groschlattengriin Il
GroRRensees Il

A.H. Fuchsmihl V

]
Griesbach I

A.H. Fuchsmihl VI
Mitterteich Il

Tirschenreuth lll
Groschlattengrin 1l
. Rengees Il

A.H. Fuchsmihl vV

Tirschenreuth lll
GroRRensees Il
0

A.H. Fuchsmihl VI

Groschlattengrin 1l
A.H. Fuchsmihl vV
Griesbach I
Mitterteich Il

A.H. Fuchsmihl vV
Tirschenreuth lll
:Griesbach Il

0

17045
17109
17028
17118
17127
17200
17128

0

1436
1434
1425

1391
1492
1458
0

0
1411
1400
1453

1431

1392

1489

1457

1442

1490

1430

1446
1468

1446
1456
1487

o 1414

1338

0

1377
1471
1463

1402
1455
1418
0

-0

1370
1473
1453

1397
1417

1417
1448

1437

1461
1419
1361

1430

1392



22.03. 08.03.
1. 1.
2. 4
3. 6.
4. 7.
5. 5.
6. 2.
7. 9.
8. 10.
9. 11

10. 13.
11. 12
12. 3.
13. 14
14. 15.
15. 16.
16. 17
17. 19.
18. 20.
19. 21
20. 8.
21. 23.
22. 24
23. 25.
24, 18.
25. 26
26. 27
27. 28.
28. 22
29. 32
30. 29.
31. 30
32. 34
33. 35
34. 31
35. 33
36. 37
37. 36
38. 38
39. 39
40. 40.
41. 41
42. 42
43. 46
44, 43.
45. 44
46. 45
47. 47
48. 48.
49. 49.
50. 50.
51. 55
52. 51
53. 52
54. 53.
55. 54
56. 56.
57. 57.
58. 58.
59. 59.
60. 60.
61. 61.
62. 62.
63. 63.

A-Klasse

Name

Brunner, Florian
Wohlrab, Wolfgang
Korol, Thomas
Schneider, Christian
Saller, Robert
Scharl, Christian
Muiller, Horst
Gmeiner, Sabine

. Wohlrab, Birgit

Muiller, Andreas
Deshaies, Jaques
Brunner, Sarah
Bacher, Hubert
Zeus, Anja
Faget, Hans

. Riedl|, David

Volkl, Lisa
Scharnagl, Michelle

. Kistenpfennig, Anita

Friedl, Bernhard
Haberkorn, Michael
Wallner, Detlef
Kas, Ramona
Stockert, Petra

. Muller, Marco
. Sommer, Stephie

Bauer, Alexander

. Béacher, Laura
. Riedl, Stefan

Schaérl, Jurgen

. Schussler, Bianca
. Wolfl, Thomas

. Riedl, Wolfgang

. Hein, Manuela

. Volkl, Erich

. Putzer, Andreas
. Zant, Christian

. Stamm, Roland

. Glettner, Michael

Stamm, Andreas

. Zant, Andreas
. Kamm, Elfriede
. Muller, Steffi

Ernstberger, Lothar

. Riedl, Patrick
. Haberkorn, Hans
. Soliner, Christoph

Kolb, Thomas
Zeitler, Franz
Zoller, Eduard

. Beer, Wolfgang
. Richtmann, Gerhard
. Eibl, Heiko

Haberkorn, Willi

. Putzer, Sebastian

Verein

A.H. Fuchsmuhl VI
Groschlattengriin 11
Mitterteich Il
Mitterteich Il

A.H. Fuchsmuhl V
A.H. Fuchsmuhl VI
A.H. Fuchsmuhl V
Griesbach Il
Groschlattengriin 11
A.H. Fuchsmuhl V
Tirschenreuth 111
A.H. Fuchsmuhl VI
A.H. Fuchsmuhl V
Tirschenreuth I
Tirschenreuth
Griesbach Il
Groschlattengriin 11
Mitterteich Il
Grol3ensees Il
Mitterteich Il
GroRRensees ||
A.H. Fuchsmuhl V
Mitterteich Il

A.H. Fuchsmuhl VI
Griesbach Il
Groschlattengriin 11
GroRRensees ||
A.H. Fuchsmuhl VI
Grol3ensees |l
A.H. Fuchsmuhl VI
Griesbach Il
Grol3ensees Il
Tirschenreuth 11
Groschlattengriin 11
Grol3ensees |l
Grol3ensees |l
Tirschenreuth
Tirschenreuth I
Tirschenreuth I
Tirschenreuth I
Griesbach Il

A.H. Fuchsmuhl VI
A.H. Fuchsmuhl V
A.H. Fuchsmuhl V
Griesbach Il
Grol3ensees Il
Groschlattengriin 11
Griesbach Il
Tirschenreuth I
Griesbach Il
Griesbach Il
Griesbach Il
Tirschenreuth I
Tirschenreuth 11
Grol3ensees Il

Wettkampf

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 Gesamt Durchschnitt WK
S| 365|357 (378|376 | 369|366 | F | 374|374 363|370 366|371| F 4429 369,08 12
S|363|370|373| F [ 363|369 |366|366|366|375| F | 363|367 |375| 4416 368,00 12
S| 367|358 |368|363]|349| F |367|366| 358355372377 F |377 4377 364,75 12
E|363|367|349| 362|359 F |364]371|373|365|348|375| F |376 4372 364,33 12
S|366| F |363|376|362|377|373|364| F | 354|367 |363]|361|341| 4367 363,92 12
S| 367|358 (361364356 |353| F |364]|370]| 370|378 344|366| F 4351 362,58 12
S|347| F | 350|357 | 352|358 |345|349| F | 365|360 | 371|365|372| 4291 357,58 12
S| 354|358 (351|359 F | 352|354 356|368]|354|349| F | 355|359 4269 355,75 12
E|328|346|350| F | 351341363340 353|363 F |360]( 364|348 4207 350,58 12
S| 348 | F [329] 350|349 | 348 | 347|360 | F | 338|344 | 357 | 353 | 359 4182 348,50 12
S| F | 346|352 | 355|347 | 349|359 | F | 347|343 | 352 | 335 | 353 | 337 4175 347,92 12
S| 343|340 (353|341 |336|366| F | 335|351 | 344|350 341|356 | F 4156 346,33 12
S| 346 | F | 341|352 346|347 (334 352| F | 332|346 | 351 | 340 | 340 4127 343,92 12
S| F [ 356|345(339|295|325|339| F |330]|328]|330]329]|323]|320| 3959 329,92 12
S| F [ 339332348 |308|338|321| F |328]|329]|320]322]|343|325| 3953 329,42 12
S| 308|307 315|311 | F | 316|344 306|314 318|335 F | 321|325 3820 318,33 12
S| 367 | 354 F | 349 | 363|377 | 362|367 351 F [367 363|364 3984 362,18 11
S| 360 | 352 | 344 350| F | 357|365 361|376 367|367| F |373 3972 361,09 11
S| 362|362 F | 360 | 361 | 343 | 363 364 | F | 365|357 | 360|359 3956 359,64 11
S| 357|357 |361|358|356| F |359|361|354|356|344|371| F - 3934 357,64 11
S|354|342| F 335|337 (358 (352|349 | F | 342|337 |358|340| 3804 345,82 11
E|337]| F 343|340 | 339 | 352 | 343 | F | 354 | 344 | 349 | 338 | 356 3795 345,00 11
S| 336332340 345|292 | F | 350 366 | 356 | 338 [ 359 F |361 3775 343,18 11
E|373] 375|373 378 F | 372|376 | 379|372 | 377 | 375| F 3750 375,00 10
S| 361 | 354 358 | F | 355|357 372|360 | 354 | F | 358|360 3589 358,90 10
S| 362|327 |348| F | 354 363 356 | 369 | 364 | F 367 | 359 3569 356,90 10
S| 336 (358| F | 357 364 | 363 | 364|355 F 366 | 327 | 369 3559 355,90 10
s | 350 364 351 (340 | F [361|372|361|369|350|338| F 3556 355,60 10
E|350(347| F | 346 | 345 354 (342 | F 360 | 340 [ 341| 3125 347,22 9
E | 328 325] 336 | 335 329 | F | 336|335 344 | 339 F 3007 334,11 9
E| 271 320 [ 340 F | 338 332|343 337 338 F |327| - 2946 327,33 9
E[359|365]| F 365|364 |350| F 365 | 363 | 372 2903 362,88 8
S| F | 349359 355]| 355|360 364 F 354 | 356 2852 356,50 8
S| 333|345 F | 354 364 | 352 | 335 F | 367|352 - 2802 350,25 8
S| 342 F | 330 334|335 343 | 330 F | 345 335 - 2694 336,75 8
E 346 | F | 348 336 347 | F | 345 349 | 356 2427 346,71 7
E 354 347 [ 349 F | 360 350 359 [ - 2119 353,17 6
E| F | 358 341|333 |340 (346|341 F - 2059 343,17 6
E| F 357 F | 342 | 348 | 364 | 365 - 1776 355,20 5
E| F F 359 | 368 | 366 | 380 | - 1473 368,25 4
S| 355 332|352 | F F - 1039 346,33 3
E 337 | 353|349 | F F 1039 346,33 3
E F F 320 | 340 | 343 1003 334,33 3
E E 337 327 F 327 - 991 330,33 3
E F 377 | 372 F - 749 374,50 2
E F | 364 | 369 F - 733 366,50 2
E 357 | F F - 357 357,00 1
E F 354 | F - 354 354,00 1
E| F F | 353 - 353 353,00 1
E 349 F F - 349 349,00 1
E F F 348 348 348,00 1
E F | 344 F - 344 344,00 1
E| F F 325 - 325 325,00 1
E| F | 313 F - 313 313,00 1
E F 312 F - 312 312,00 1




